XX. INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS TOURNAMENT
"MARIBOR"

30.11.2019 - 30.11.2019 - BABIES (2012 and younger) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D E Ded.
TJ Sokol Bratislava I. Vinohrady 9.000 (1)
1. — Garova Sofia Maria, Falisova Gloria, Miklo$i Sophia Izabella, Vinczeova Lenna, Simkova Simona 9.000
SVK ' 1) SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 5.000 4.000
- SK FAVORIT MINI i 8.000 (2)
2. /v\ntauer Julija, Permozer Furlan Pia, Vahtar Marolt Sara, Silec Tina 8.000
SLO Sportni Klub Favorit 3.700 4.300
- DSRG BRANIK Maribor 5950 (3)
3. Nezmah Alisa, Cafuta Mia, Staus Naja, Mlinari¢ Zala, Stramec Ema, Hernah Brina 5.950
SLO  p$RG Branik Maribor 3.500 2.450

o
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XX. INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS TOURNAMENT
"MARIBOR"

30.11.2019 - 30.11.2019 - BABIES (2012 and younger) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D E Ded.
L 5 ?ggc;\‘ff:r:c:‘i?sfi?om Ljubljana 2012 26009:220 (1)' 9.550
& 5 ﬁgiﬁi;m dom Ljubljana 2012 1.30::3.21(;0 (2)' 8.000
3 sﬂ( l;'jlg'gfv(%fg:ai;s!ava I.Vinohrady 2012 1'?007':2?)0 {3)_ 7.900
8, ; gg‘»‘gGs E?aanfk Maribor 2012 ol ?l:f:c: {3)' 7.900
> ; igg a!\‘!f:ri;;lgzm Ljubljana 2012 1‘?0;':2'0 (5)' 7.750
% C::-C) i?tj;ér!;(r:gze gimnastike "SIRENA" 2012 1.?0&7.:?50 (E)' 7.650
7. BHITA zzlngg:;zﬁna 2012 1_2007';_220 R RATY
8 37( ?j ré[tli?; gf} gr’ei':.fsfava I.Vinohrady 2012 120;'::;0 (8)_ 7.000
% Er Z?}éegiisnaasﬁkspon Union Graz 2012 1‘40:':.:;0 (g)' 6.900
o ; Bgtjglé‘ g?::f; Maribor 2013 2.00{:6.:2;0 {g)' 6.900
e Er gﬁgd(}?;[::sﬁkspoﬂ Union Graz 2012 1'0006'8;:00 (11‘} 6.800
te s?( ?j ?(;i gf g?ah:f;:\afa I.Vinohrady 2012 1'5006'7::50 {12_) 6.750
2. N BIH g?g n\;::r:;: ? 2012 1‘60{)6'??50 ”2') 6.750
5 é?) gg?ghB?;:??: Maribor 2012 1'7006"{::50 “5_) 6.450
16 ; gg;g‘gézlr: Maribor 2012 1'6006'2:;50 {16‘) 6.250
1. ;Tj gg;rgegr:f?:kaﬂﬁarfbor 2012 1_4005'1(_):00 {1?‘) 5.700
18 E‘; gtsa;?; g?i??ik Maribor 2012 1'5005'??00 “8_) 5.600
18 ; ggi?;;g;gn 2014 1'1005'?200 {19‘, 5.300
20. ; ggﬁ%“sﬁ?& Maribor 2012 1'7004'5;?00 {2;)30 4.500
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XX. INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS TOURNAMENT
"MARIBOR"

30.11.2019 - 30.11.2019 - CHILDREN A(2008/2009) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year U O ® 1' Score
D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.
Viglasova
Alexandra - 8.600 (1) 12.700 (1) - -
1. :i\:( TJ SOKOL 2008 21.300
Bratislava - - - 4000 4600 - 6000 6700 - - - - - -
1.Vinohrady
PATRK Stella
I - - 9.700 (4) 11.050 (1) -
2. i g.’,‘;i rimicke 2008 20.750
"SIRENA" - - - - - 4100 5600 - 4100 6950 - - -
— ;F‘g':g\?’.)/’('ta - . 10.700 (2 9.600 (2) -
3. == gl.;'ma's micee 2009 20.300
"SIRENA" - , - - - - 4000 6700 - 3.200 6.400 - - ,
Drevensek . 7.600 (2) 10.700 (2) - .

4 Em Zarja 2009 18.300
: sLO DSRG Branik )
Maribor - - 3600 4.600 0.0 5.000 5700 - - - - - -

Franolic Leonie
wsu Paola 8.300 (1) - 8.700 (5) - .
5. AE_ GUG 2008 17.000
Gymnastiksport 2700 5.600 ; - - 3500 5200 - @ - -l -] - -
Union Graz
6. BIHITA Gaspari Giulia 2008 - - 6.800 (6) - 8.650 (1) 15.450
: As Udinese - - - - - - 3400 4000 060 - - - 3400 5250 - .
Scheibengraf
. Jana 7.700 (2) 7100 (3) . - -
7. AE_ GUG 2009 14.800
Gymnastiksport 2800 4900 - 3500 3600 - - Sl - - S -
Union Graz
Petkovié . 6.650 (4) - 5900 (3) -
B Teodora
8 SLo DSRG Branik 2008 12.550
Maribor ; - 2800 3.850 - - ; - 3100 3400 060 - ;
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XX. INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS TOURNAMENT

"MARIBOR"
30.11.2019 - 30.11.2019 - CHILDREN B(2008/2009) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club
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Berkova Natali
SK MG MANTILA Brno

Human Anabel
TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady

Benkovitsova Xénia
TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady

Durinova Nina
TJ SOKOL Beratislava I.Vinohrady

Ukropcova Karolina
TJ SOKOL Beratislava I.Vinohrady

Jevnikar Kaja

KRG Siska

Jurtschitsch Lena

GUG Gymnastiksport Union Graz
Steinberger Helena

GUG Gymnastiksport Union Graz
Begqiri Kiara

ASD Ritmica Montecarlo

Jevsek Hana
KRG TiM

Valenéié Ziva
KRG TiM

Koller Johanna Marie
As Udinese

Vilhar Julija

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
Potokar Alina

KRG Siska

Korosec Tiana

KRG TiM

Osrajnik Isa Nina
DSRG Branik Maribor

Podbevsek Nara
KRG TiM

Cafnik Lenja

KRG Siska
Katrasnik Masa
DSRG Branik Maribor

Brajko Mrdjenovic Enia
SD Junasport

Gucek Gaja
KRG TiM

Mauko Ira Katarina
KRG TiM

Pepevnik Lina
DSRG Branik Maribor

HAVASI LENA
G.K.Maksimir

Year

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2008

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2009

2008

2009

D E Ded.

9.200 (1)
2.900 6.300 -
8.150 (2)
2200 5950 -
8.100 (3)
400 6.000 -

N

7.200 (4)
900 5.300 -
7100 (5
.800 5.300 -

N

-

6.800 (5)
600 5200 -

N

6.700 (7)
800 4.900 -

6.550 (8)
600 4.950 -

N

-

5150 (9)
0.900 4.250 -

U

D E Ded. D
- 12,500 (1)
- - 5800 6700 -
- 12.400 ()
- - 5600 6.800 -
- 11.500 (3)
- - 6.000 5500 -
. 11.250 (4
- - 6.000 5.250 -
- 9.800 (5)
- - 4400 5400 -

O

- 7.500 (6)
- - 2600 4900 -

7.500 (1) -
2.900 4.600 - - - -

- 7.300 (7)
- - 2700 4600 -

- 7.000 ()
- - 2400 4600 -

- 6.800 (9)
. - 3100 3700 -

6.450
3200 3250 - - - -
- 5.700 (10)

- - 2600 3.100 -

- 5.600 (11)

- - 1700 3.900 -

- 5100 (12)
- - 2500 2600 -

E Ded.

[

D E

7.950
4500 3.450

Ded.

M

Score

12.500

12.400

11.500

11.250

9.800

9.200

8.150

8.100

7.950

7.500

7.500

7.300

7.200

7.100

7.000

6.800

6.800

6.700

6.550

6.450

5.700

5.600

5.150

5.100




Rank Country Name/Club

o5,
SLO

26,
SLO

=
SLO

g kSis ©2019 http://rgform.eu

Lepej Novak Eva
DSRG Branik Maribor

Ovchinnikova Darya
SD Junasport

Kanzié Zura Lina
KRG TiM

Printed 03.12.2019 09:56:20

Year

2008

2008

2008

U

E Ded.
5.000
1.100 3.900

E Ded.

2.550
2.300 0.850 0.60

Score

5.000

2.550




XX. INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS TOURNAMENT
"MARIBOR"

30.11.2019 - 30.11.2019 - CHILDREN 1. A (2010/2011) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year U O et Score
D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.
1. BETA Grigolini Alice 2010 - 8.100 (1) - 6.300 (M 144400
As Udinese - - - 2600 5500 - - - - 2.700 3.600
B Petek Eva 7.150 (2 7.050 (2 - -
2. “ . . 2011 14.200
SLO DSRG Branik Maribor 1500 5.650 - 2.800 4.250 - - - - - - -
3 Bm Hajdinjak Luzanava Elizabeta 2011 8.750 (1) - 5.200 (2 - 13.950
" SLO DSRG Branik Maribor 2.100 6.650 - - - - 1900 3.300 - - - - '
4 Em Miklosi Sophia Izabella 2011 6.500 (5 - 6.850 (1) - 13.350
’ SVK TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 1.600 4.900 - - - - 3200 3650 - - - - '
5. flBH Mulahmet.owc Sajra 2011 6.750 (4 6.200 (3 - - 12.950
Krg Victoria 1.700 5.050 - 1.700 4.500 - - - - - - -
in$ 6.450 (6 5.800 (4 - -
o, M Finsgarlda 2011 © “) 12.250
SLO SD Junasport 1.600 4.850 - 2,500 3.300 - - - - - - -
i 5900 (7 5500 (5 - -
,  Em Novak Nika 2010 M ®) 11.400
SLO SD Junasport 1300 4600 - 2700 2.800 - - - - - - -
i¢ i 6.800 (3 - 2800 (3 -
8. == Iyanlc Anastasija 2010 (©)) (3) 9.600
SLO SD Junasport 1.300 5.500 - - - - 1400 1400 - - - -
o BHITA Asquini Adele 2010 5.800 (8) - - 3400 @) | 9200
As Udinese 1.500 4.300 - - - - - - - 1700 1.700

.
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XX. INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS TOURNAMENT

"MARIBOR"
30.11.2019 - 30.11.2019 - CHILDREN 1. B(2010/2011) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club
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Berkova Emili
SK MG MANTILA Brno

Cvikl Urska
DSRG Branik Maribor

Rengifo Klop¢€i¢ Raquel
KRG Siska

Kraéman Ursa
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Curkovié Aurora
Klub ritmicke gimnastike "SIRENA"

Dugac¢ Mihaela
Klub ritmicke gimnastike "SIRENA"

Markoli Klara
DSRG Branik Maribor

Malovi¢ Burnik Nia
KRG Siska

Nor¢i¢ Klara
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Vinczeova Lenna
TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady

Marchetti Vittoria

ASD Ritmica Montecarlo
Simkova Simona

TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady

Morovi¢ Ajda
DSRG Branik Maribor

Sebenik Lara

KRG Siska

Url-Michalopoulos Klara

GUG Gymnastiksport Union Graz

Nezmah Alisa
DSRG Branik Maribor

Rovna Dorota
TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady

Obdula Mylana
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Safran Ruby
DSRG Branik Maribor

Kadak Ocvirk Karolina
KRG Siska
Ovchinnikova Alexandra
SD Junasport

Sokli¢ Amelie

KRG Siska

Hristov Zarja

DSRG Branik Maribor

Loishacker Susanne
GUG Gymnastiksport Union Graz

Year

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2010

2011

2011

2011

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

D E
9.850

2.700 7.150
7.350

1.700 5.650
7.300

2.300 5.000
7.250

1.900 5.350
7.050

1.700 5.350
6.900

1.700 5.200

6.800
1.800 5.000
6.750
1.800 4.950
6.700
1.600 5.100

6.500
1.600 4.900

6.450
1.700 4.750
6.150
1.500 4.650
5.850
1.700 4.150
5.750
1.300 4.450
5.400
1.200 4.200
5.300
1.200 4.100

5.250
0.800 4.450
5.000
1.100 3.900
4.900
1.300 3.600
4.450
0.800 3.650

4.100
0.800 3.300

@)

(4)

®)

(6)

@)

8)

©)

(10)

()

(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)

(16)

(17)

(18)

(19)

(20)

(21)

D E Ded.
6.900 (1)
2.700 4.200
5300 (2)
2.100 3.200
4250 (3)
1.600 2.650

Score

9.850

7.350

7.300

7.250

7.050

6.900

6.900

6.800

6.750

6.700

6.500

6.450

6.150

5.850

5.750

5.400

5.300

5.300

5.250

5.000

4.900

4.450

4.250

4.100




Rank Country Name/Club Year U Score
D E Ded. D E Ded.

$ 3.600 (22 -
B Drevensek Hana 2010 (22)

SLO Junasport 0.800 2.800 - - -

3.600

.
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XX. INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS TOURNAMENT
"MARIBOR"

30.11.2019 - 30.11.2019 - CHILDREN 1.(2010/2011) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D E Ded.
- KRG Narodni dom 12.250 (1)
1. Obdula Mylana, Nor¢i¢ Klara, Kracman UrSa, Loboda Paula 12.250
SLO KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana 6.000 6250 -
- DSRG BRANIK Maribor 11.600 ()
2. Hazjdinjak Luzanava Elizabeta, Markoli Klara, Petek Eva, Hristov Zarja, Cvikl Urska, Clug Sofia 11.600
SLO  DSRG Branik Maribor 5900 5700 -
ASD Rimica Montecarlo 8.900 (3
3. |l B ITA Marchetti Vittoria, Di Vito Sofia, Corsagni Eleonora, lacopini Vittoria 8.900
ASD Ritmica Montecarlo 4.500 4.400 -
- SANSA $Z BOR 7.550 (4)
Jeri¢ Emma, Kralj Marjana, Kovaci¢ Anja, Sodomaco Isabel, Mesar Ariadna 7.550
SLO  saANsA $7 BOR 3.100 4.450

.
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XX. INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS TOURNAMENT
"MARIBOR"

30.11.2019 - 30.11.2019 - CHILDREN(2008/2009) - All Around

?
Rank Country Name/Club ' Score
D E Ded.

- SK Favorit WA 12.300 (1)

1. Cof Elli, Povoden Zara, Embersic Tia, Zavcer Lili, Glavan Cander Lilit 12.300
SLO  Sportni Klub Favorit 5.300 7.000 -
- SK MG MANTILA Brno 9.200 (2

2. Bodova Emma, Snajdrova Adéla, Damerova Nataly, Kfesalkova Hana, Trubakova Tereza 9.200
CZE  SK MG MANTILA Brno 5.500 3.700 -
- KRG Tjasa Seme 3 8.600 (3)

3. Milakar Tara, Okorn Zala, Trpin Nina, GrobelSek Zarja 8.600
SLO KRG Tjasa Seme 4.800 3.800 -
- KRG TJASA SEME 1 8.450 (4)

4. Lunar Zana, vDamailovska Alina, Pe8i¢ Marin$ek Tisa, Pajor Dasa, Ozmec TomsSi¢ Izabela 8.450
SLO  kreG Tjasa Seme 4.400 4.050 -
TJ Sokol Bratislava I. Vinohrady 6400 (5)

5 Bl /vanova Veronika, Janegové Lianna, Benkovitsova Xénia, Ukropcova Karolina, Human Anabel, ’ 6.400

" gvK Durinové Nina )
TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 5.900 | 0.500

- KRG TJASA SEME 2 6.050 (5)

6. Zupin Laura,v Kralj Lina, Duranovi¢ Naila, Omahna Zoja, Bele Ela 6.050
SLO  kreG Tjasa Seme 3.000 3.050 -
- ksrg gazela 1 - - 3 ) 5250 (7)

7. MOCINIC MILA, POLCIC ANA, JALSOVEC LUCIJA, DUSMAN ERIN, MILETIC LANA 5.250
CRO Ksrg gazela 3.400 1.850 -
E kvsrg gazela 3 o 3 4.550 (8)

8. SAKIC ENA, BENCIC KORINA, KOGEJ JORJA, RAGUZ MARA 4.550
CRO Ksrg gaze[a 3.200 1.350 -
- ksrg gazela 2 ) 5 ) 1.000 (9)

9. FROLOVA ANASTASYA, JOLDIC GAIA, MRACEVIC ENIA, BERLJAVAC KLARA, FABRIS SARA 1.000

CRO Ksrg gazela 1600 - 060

.
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XX. INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS TOURNAMENT
"MARIBOR"

30.11.2019 - 30.11.2019 - JUNIORS / SENIORS(2003 and older) - All Around

?
Rank Country Name/Club - Score
D E Ded.
- PRK HARMONIJA 1 ( MLA) 10.450 (1)
1. PISNIK NEZA, KOVAC LARA, MOSIC KATJA, TERTINEK SPELA 10.450
SLO  prk Harmonija 5.100 5.350
- KRG TJASA SEME 8.800 (2)
2. Jost Katja, Lynar Manca, Tofant Ema, Jagodic Ajda 8.800
SLO  krG Tjasa Seme 5200 3.600 -
- SANSA SZ BOR 8.000 (3)
3. Petaros Vida, Starc Albi Veronika, Antler Katerina, Solomon Kathy 8.000
SLO  saNSA $Z BOR 4900 3.100 -
TJ Sokol Bratislava I. Vinohrady 7.200 (4)
4. — Kmetova Ema, Kurucova Klara, Resutikova Alexandra, Csékasova Natalia, Mrnkova Michaela 7.200
SVK' 1J SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady 5100 2.100
gm PRK HARMONIJA 2 ( MLA ) 7150 (5)
5. MIHOLAC GAJA, PERUS ELA, PITINO SPELA, PRAZNIK LANA 7.150
SLO  prk Harmonija 3.800 3.350 -

.
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XX. INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS TOURNAMENT

"MARIBOR"

30.11.2019 - 30.11.2019 - JUNIORS A(2005) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

Marina Raisa loana
1. i i ITA As Udinese

g KOKOTOVIC Anja
SLO DSRG Branik Maribor

Em Muraus Katarina
SLO DSRG Branik Maribor

o
g kS'S ©2019 http://rgform.eu Printed 03.12.2019 09:57:42

Year

0

2005

2005

® 1' Score
D E Ded. D E Ded.
13.850 (1) 14.250 (1) 28.100
6.600 7.250 7.000 7.250
12950 (2 11.800 (3)
24.750
7.100 5.850 6.200 5.600
11.900 (3) 12.550 (2)
24.450
6.200 5.700 6.400 6.150




XX. INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS TOURNAMENT
"MARIBOR"

30.11.2019 - 30.11.2019 - JUNIORS B(2005) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year O o 1' Score
D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.
Vitillo Giulia - 9.600 (1)
1. HHITA ASD Ritmica Montecarlo 2005 — - - 4.600 5.000 9.600
f— i i 9.400 (1 - -
p,  wmm StankicMia . 2004 @ 9.400
AUT GUG Gymnastiksport Union Graz 4.100 5.300 - - - - - -
B Znidarsi¢ Zarja - 5650 (2) -
3. SLO DSRG Branik Maribor 2005 - - - 2800 2850 - - - - 5.650
g Steharnik Julija - - 4.400 (1)
4. SLO DSRG Branik Maribor 2005 - - - - - - 2400 2.000 - 4.400

g kSis ©2019 http://rgform.eu  Printed 03.12.2019 09:57:54




XX. INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS TOURNAMENT
"MARIBOR"

30.11.2019 - 30.11.2019 - PRE JUNIORS A(2006/2007) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

1, e
SVK
2 Em
SVK
3
SLO
4. § HiTA
[ |
5 |
AUT
- =
CRO
[ |
7 |
AUT
g
SLO
g Em
SLO
10. [gJBH

Zatkova Michaela
TJ SOKOL Bratislava I.Vinohrady

Csokasova Nicole
TJ SOKOL Beratislava I.Vinohrady
SVK

Stopajnik Sara
DSRG Branik Maribor

Cancian Giulia
As Udinese

Herold Antonia
GUG Gymnastiksport Union Graz

STURA Iva
Klub ritmicke gimnastike "SIRENA"

Adler Chiara
GUG Gymnastiksport Union Graz

Pinter Lara
DSRG Branik Maribor

Vinder Vida

DSRG Branik Maribor
Alihodzi¢ Hena

Krg Victoria

.
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Year

2006

2007

2007

2006

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

U

D E Ded.
13.350 (1)
7.100 6.250 -
9.800 (3)
4.200 5.600 -
10.650 (2)
4500 6.150 -
8.650 (4)
2.800 5.850 -
5.300 (5)

2.000 3.600 0.30

D E Ded.

11.300

5.500 5.800

11.350
5.000 6.350
10.150
5.100 5.050
11.150
5.000 6.150
9.300
4.900 4.400
9.300
5.300 4.000

@)

(M
4)

)

{!

D E Ded.

13.100
6.500 6.600

12.200
5.600 6.600
13.050
6.800 6.250

10.000
4.400 5.600

9.500
4.500 5.000

10.800
4.800 6.000

7.800
3.500 4.300

(™
®)

@)

(®)

(4)

)

D E Ded.

8.850 (1)

4.000 4.850
6.100 (2)

3.200 3.500 0.60

Score

26.450

23.500

22.850

21.350

20.800

19.800

18.800

18.150

16.900

13.100




XX. INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS TOURNAMENT
"MARIBOR"

30.11.2019 - 30.11.2019 - PRE JUNIORS(2006/2007) - All Around

?
Rank Country Name/Club - Score
D E Ded.
- KRG TJASA SEME 7.550 (1)
1. Zupin Ela, Strazar Neja, Ko§&ak Marusa, Zumer Zoja Katarina 7.550
SLO KRG Tjasa Seme 4.000 3550 -
- SANSA SZ BOR 7.200 ()
2. Beltrame Marta, Hasan Lejla, Pieri Sara, Slavec Linda, Versa Tanja 7.200
SLO  saNSA $7 BOR 5100 2.400 0.30
- PRK HARMONIJA 6.300 (3)
3. STEPISNIK NIA, LESJAK LANA, OSLAK NENA, HARNIK EVA 6.300
SLO  prk Harmonija 3.600 3.000 0.30
- ksrg gazela ) 5150 (4)
4. Posi¢ Emma, Sebeli¢ Neva, Pavli¢ Barbara, Brgi¢ Martina, Cosi¢ Lana 5.150
CRO  Ksrg gazela 3.900 1.550 0.30
- DSRG Branik Maribor-ball 3.850 (5)
5. Trunk Naja, Brahimaj Albesa, Prodanovic Ziva, Medved Anika 3.850
SLO  DSRG Branik Maribor 3.700 0.150 -
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XX. INTERNATIONAL RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS TOURNAMENT
"MARIBOR"

30.11.2019 - 30.11.2019 - SENIORS B (2003 and older ) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Year O 1' Score
D E Ded. D E Ded.
g KlauZ Katarina 12.050 (1) -
1 SLO DSRG Branik Maribor 2003 6.200 5.850 - - - .| 120%0
& Nikoli 10.600 (2 -
== DugacNikolina , 2001 @ 10.600
CRO Klub ritmi¢ke gimnastike "SIRENA 4500 6.100 - - - -
Takaci Sara - 8.450 (1)
3. HHITA ASD Ritmica Montecarlo 2003 — - - 4400 4050 - | >4%0
Em Polak Tia - 8.100 (2
4. SLO DSRG Branik Maribor 2002 1— - - 3500 4.600 8.100
5 == Zandi Glena 2001 7.900 (3 - 7.900
’ AUT GUG Gymnastiksport Union Graz 4.100 3.800 - - - )
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